Towards purchasing of fuel spill pipe for generator purpose near villa 

Notes:l. Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour, hire 
charges, material may be printed/written overleaf. 4. Project may differ from location of work 

no.60 part-I & | 
SOWA 
From: 06-02-26 
1168/ 

Approved by 

One Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Eight Rupees Only 
Cheque/rf no. 

SOWA 

DEBIT VOUCHER 

SOV 

Anirudha 

K.purshothan 

SOWA 

1500/ 

Date 

From: 06-02-26 

Receivers name 

Approved by 

DEBIT VOUCHER 

Towards TOT LOT -3 Bore well pump checking work with plumber and 
electrician